Appendix D - Indicative Schools Supplementary Funding 2022-23

School

Avanti House Primary School

Avanti House School

Aylward Primary School

Belmont School

Bentley Wood High School

Camrose Primary with Nursery

Cannon Lane Primary School

Canons High School

Cedars Manor School

Earlsmead Primary School

Elmgrove Primary School & Nursery
Glebe Primary School

Grange Primary School

Grimsdyke School

Harrow High School

Hatch End High School

Heathland School

Hillview Nursery School

Hujjat Primary School

Kenmore Park Infant and Nursery School
Kenmore Park Junior School

Krishna Avanti Primary School

Longfield Primary School

Marlborough Primary School

Newton Farm Nursery, Infant and Junior School
Norbury School

Nower Hill High School

Park High School

Pinner High School

Pinner Park Primary School

Pinner Wood School

Priestmead Primary School and Nursery
Rooks Heath School

Roxbourne Primary School

Roxeth Primary School

Saint Jerome Church of England Bilingual School
Salvatorian Roman Catholic College

St Anselm's Catholic Primary School

St Bernadette's Catholic Primary School
St George's Primary Catholic Voluntary Academy
St John Fisher Catholic Primary School
St John's CofE School

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School

St Teresa's Catholic Primary School and Nursery
Stag Lane Primary School

Stanburn Primary School

The Sacred Heart Language College
The Welldon Park Academy

Vaughan Primary School

Weald Rise Primary School

West Lodge Primary School

Whitchurch Primary School & Nursery
Whitefriars School

Allocatio
n

£48,560
£158,095
£51,380
£68,454
£189,311
£44,392
£87,841
£170,095
£48,925
£37,003
£85,905
£69,923
£54,102
£69,588
£146,315
£161,557
£71,419
£2,218
£16,858
£29,654
£38,954
£49,779
£83,640
£70,913
£49,934
£70,002
£275,194
£222,569
£149,884
£92,952
£70,939
£94,338
£171,016
£50,420
£46,959
£40,021
£77,493
£48,881
£48,016
£47,280
£71,189
£40,128
£48,027
£46,656
£85,182
£85,066
£138,686
£50,901
£71,419
£40,542
£73,324
£89,748
£186,605



Whitmore High School £231,762
Grand Total Rt
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