Appendix D - Indicative Schools Supplementary Funding 2022-23

School	Allocatio n
Avanti House Primary School	£48,560
Avanti House School	£158,095
Aylward Primary School	£51,380
Belmont School	•
	£68,454
Bentley Wood High School	£189,311
Camrose Primary with Nursery	£44,392
Cannon Lane Primary School	£87,841
Canons High School	£170,095
Cedars Manor School	£48,925
Earlsmead Primary School	£37,003
Elmgrove Primary School & Nursery	£85,905
Glebe Primary School	£69,923
Grange Primary School	£54,102
Grimsdyke School	£69,588
Harrow High School	£146,315
Hatch End High School	£161,557
Heathland School	£71,419
Hillview Nursery School	£2,218
Hujjat Primary School	£16,858
Kenmore Park Infant and Nursery School	£29,654
Kenmore Park Junior School	£38,954
Krishna Avanti Primary School	£49,779
Longfield Primary School	£83,640
Marlborough Primary School	£70,913
Newton Farm Nursery, Infant and Junior School	£49,934
Norbury School	£70,002
Nower Hill High School	£275,194
Park High School	£222,569
Pinner High School	£149,884
Pinner Park Primary School	£92,952
Pinner Wood School	£70,939
Priestmead Primary School and Nursery Rooks Heath School	£94,338
	£171,016
Roxbourne Primary School	£50,420
Roxeth Primary School	£46,959
Saint Jerome Church of England Bilingual School	£40,021
Salvatorian Roman Catholic College	£77,493
St Anselm's Catholic Primary School	£48,881
St Bernadette's Catholic Primary School	£48,016
St George's Primary Catholic Voluntary Academy	£47,280
St John Fisher Catholic Primary School	£71,189
St John's CofE School	£40,128
St Joseph's Catholic Primary School	£48,027
St Teresa's Catholic Primary School and Nursery	£46,656
Stag Lane Primary School	£85,182
Stanburn Primary School	£85,066
The Sacred Heart Language College	£138,686
The Welldon Park Academy	£50,901
Vaughan Primary School Weald Rise Primary School	£71,419 £40,542
Weald Rise Primary School West Lodge Primary School	£40,542 £73 324
	£73,324 £80,748
Whitchurch Primary School & Nursery Whitefriars School	£89,748 £186,605
	2100,000

Whitmore High School Grand Total

£231,762 ########